
 Gliding Stars Schedule 

2015-2016 Season 

The CUBE 

 

Date Day Start Time End Time 

9/20/15 Sun. 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 

9/27/15 Sun  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 

10/4/15 Sun  2:00 PM 3:00 PM 

10/11/15 Sun 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 

10/18/15 Sun 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 

10/25/15 Sun 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 

11/1/15 Sun 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 

11/8/15 Sun 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 

11/15/15 Sun 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 

11/22/15 Sun  4:00 PM 5:00 PM 

11/29/15 Sun 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 

12/6/15 Sun 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 

12/13/15 Sun 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 

1/3/16 Sun 1:30 PM 3:00 PM 

1/10/16 Sun 1:30 PM 3:00 PM 

1/17/16 Sun 1:30 PM 3:00 PM 

1/24/16 Sun 1:30 PM 3:00 PM 

1/31/16 Sun 1:30 PM 3:00 PM 

2/7/16 Sun 1:30 PM 3:00 PM 

2/14/16 Sun 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 

2/21/16 Sun 1:30 PM 3:00 PM 

2/28/16 Sun  1:30 PM 3:00 PM 

3/6/16 Sun  1:30 PM 3:00PM 

3/11/16 Fri (Dress Rehearsal) 4:30PM 6:30PM 

3/13/16 Sun (Ice Show) 2:30 PM 5:00 PM 

 

 

 

 

 


